CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE C 2017-2018 - CAMPIONATO

NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE C 2017-2018
classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA

COVEME SAN LAZZARO VIP
BO

VC CESENARIV FC -
CESENA

CANOVI COP.SASSUOLO MO
VIDEOMUSIC-FGL
CASTELFRANCO PI
ECOENERGY 04 MOIE AN
EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE
MO

L.WIND-GRANFRUTTATO PG
TIME-NET EMPOLI FI

ROANA CBF HR MACERATA
SIA COPERTURE S.GIUSTINO
PG

LIMMI SCHOOL V. PERUGIA
ERACLYA ADUNA PADOVA
BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT

AMBRA CAVALLINI
PONTEDERA PI

PT
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=
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risultati della 4° giornata

04/11/2017 18:00
Palazzetto dello Sport -
Castelfranco di Sotto (PI)

04/11/2017 21:00
Palasport - Casalserugo (PD)

04/11/2017 18:00
Palazzetto San Marco - Perugia

05/11/2017 18:00
Pal.SS. Consolata - Sassuolo (MO)

05/11/2017 17:30
Palasport - Empoli (Fl)

05/11/2017 18:00
Palestra Kennedy - San Lazzaro di
Savena (BO)

04/11/2017 18:00
Palasport - Moie di Maiolati (AN)

www.pallavolocastelfranco.net
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4 4
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VIDEOMUSIC-FGL CASTELFRANCO PI

ERACLYA ADUNA PADOVA

LIMMI SCHOOL V. PERUGIA

CANOVI COP.SASSUOLO MO

TIME-NET EMPOLI FI

COVEME SAN LAZZARO VIP BO

ECOENERGY 04 MOIE AN

P SV SP
0 12 2
0 12 3
0 12 4
1 11 6
1 11 6
2 9 8
2 8 7
2 7 8
3 6 9
3 5 10
3 5 11
3 4 11
4 5 12
4 2 12
25-14 18-25 25-23 25-22
26-24 18-25 25-15 20-25 19-17
15-25 25-13 23-25 25-17 15-10
25-21 26-24 25-20
24-26 15-25 20-25
26-24 25-19 23-25 25-22

25-18 25-22 25-12

Qs PF
6,000 343
4,000 350
3,000 372
1,833 379
1,833 381
1,125 384
1,143 350
0,875 334
0,667 319
0,500 304
0,455 304
0,364 295
0,417 350
0,167 295

ROANA CBF HR MACERATA

EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE MO

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT

SIA COPERTURE S.GIUSTINO PG

PS

272

299

316

353

338

364

360

335

327

351

359

352

389

345

VC CESENA RIV FC — CESENA

L.WIND-GRANFRUTTATO PG

AMBRA CAVALLINI PONTEDERA PI

QP
1,261

1,171

1,177

1,074

1,127

1,055

0,972

0,997

0,976

0,866

0,847

0,838

0,900

0,855
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